M.B.A 5 Year Integrated ll-Semester (Regular & Backlog/Improvement) Examinations

EXAMINATION BRANCH

MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY

NALGONDA - 508 254

TIME-TABLE

July/August, 2016

Date: 04.07.2016

Time: 2.00 pm. to 5.00 pm

Date &Day | Paper IMBA
19.07.2016 | ;
Tuesday Fnglsh
21.07.2016 1l
Thursday Telugy
23.07.2016 1l Business Communication
Saturday
26.07.2016 v Business Economics
Tuesday
28.07.2016 V .
Thursday Principles of Management
30.07.2016 Vi Fundamentals of IT
Saturday

Copy to:

Controller of Examinations

1. The Principal, University Colleges and Affiliated Colleges of MGU.

2
3
4.
5

. The Director, Academic Audit, MGU.

The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, MGU.

The P.A. to Registrar, MGU.
. The P.R.O, MGU.



EXAMINATION BRANCH
MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY
NALGONDA - 508 254

Date: 04.07.2016

TIME-TABLE

M.C.A IV-Semester (Regular & Backlog/Improvement) Examinations July/August, 2016

Time: 2.00 pm. to 5.00 pm

Date &Day Paper IMBA
11.07.2016 | Data Warehousing and data mining
Monday
13.07.2016 | Computer Networks
Wednesday
15.07.2016 " Unix Programming
Friday
18.07.2016 v Web Programming
Monday
20.07.2016 v Distributed Systems
Wednesday
22.07.2016 VI Data Warehousing and data mining
Friday

Copy to:

Controller of Examinations

1. The Principal, University Colleges and Affiliated Colleges of MGU.

2.
3.
4.
5.

The Director, Academic Audit, MGU.
The Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, MGU.
The P.A. to Registrar, MGU.

The P.R.O, MGU.



